Bib#
408
406
404

Bib#
401
402
409
410
411

Team Member #1

Team Registrations

Team Member #2 Team Type Finish Time

Cassandra Celeste
Sheena Brown
David Tavakoli

First Name
Zack
Amber
Katherine
Ron
Rosemary

Michael Celeste  Co-Ed Team 54:29:00
Midian Gabriel Co-Ed Team 57:24:00
Yi Zhang Co-Ed Team 1:05:10

Individual Registrations

Last Name Team Type Finish Time
Samples 53:36:00

Rutherford 1:13:31
Jordan 1:17:15
Tolliver 1:01:34
Giordano 1:49:57

Awards
1st Place Co-Ed Team

Awards
1st Place Male
1st Place Female



