## **Team Registrations**

Bib#	Team Member #1	Team Member #2	Team Type	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
408	Cassandra Celeste	Michael Celeste	Co-Ed Team	54:29:00	1st Place Co-Ed Team
406	Sheena Brown	Midian Gabriel	Co-Ed Team	57:24:00	
404	David Tavakoli	Yi Zhang	Co-Ed Team	1:05:10	

## **Individual Registrations**

Bib#	First Name	Last Name	Team Type	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
401	Zack	Samples		53:36:00	1st Place Male
402	Amber	Rutherford		1:13:31	1st Place Female
409	Katherine	Jordan		1:17:15	
410	Ron	Tolliver		1:01:34	
411	Rosemary	Giordano		1:49:57	